
6 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Indra Daniel 8 SSK Vitkovice 2004 A 0:20:56,4

2. Škapa Marek 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:22:24,5 0:01:28,1

3. Buba Michal 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:22:31,2 0:01:34,8

4. Jeziorski Piotr 51 Píšť 1978 B 0:23:06,8 0:02:10,4

5. Zádrapa Petr 45 Ostrava 2005 A 0:23:25,1 0:02:28,7

6. Baláž Roman 115 Baláž Extreme Team 1965 C 0:23:49,1 0:02:52,7

7. Drastichová Magdaléna 107 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 ZB 0:23:52,5 0:02:56,1

8. Šlahař Josef 5 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 A 0:24:02,0 0:03:05,6

9. Otevřelová Kristýna 105 Colurbia Čeladná 1987 ZA 0:24:24,0 0:03:27,6

10. Brož Petr 70 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:24:43,8 0:03:47,4

11. Legerská Hana 140 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 0:24:48,1 0:03:51,7

12. Kolek Daniel 39 Ostrava 1999 A 0:25:14,7 0:04:18,3

13. Indra Marek 14 Runisáci 1972 B 0:25:17,7 0:04:21,3

14. Londa Jiří 10 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:25:29,8 0:04:33,4

15. Collen Malcolm 24 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:25:50,8 0:04:54,4

16. Horváthová Katrin 146 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 1999 ZA 0:26:19,8 0:05:23,4

17. Sochor Tomáš 16 OB Havířov 1963 C 0:27:06,1 0:06:09,7

18. Lippová Zuzana 102 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:27:13,2 0:06:16,8

19. Dvorský Ladislav 18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:27:14,8 0:06:18,4

20. Fiendelová Benedinka 104 Ostrava 2000 ZA 0:27:31,2 0:06:34,8

21. Mielec Jaromír 17 SK Zárubek 1969 C 0:27:32,5 0:06:36,1

22. Georgiou Lucie 112 Ostrava 1976 ZC 0:28:23,9 0:07:27,5

23. Rinková Radka 116 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:28:56,3 0:07:59,9

24. Groš Štefan 26 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 D 0:29:33,9 0:08:37,5

25. Georgiou David 44 Ostrava 1977 B 0:30:01,5 0:09:05,1

26. Káňová Pavlína 101 Ostrava 1997 ZA 0:30:23,6 0:09:27,2

27. Štefek Zdeněk 21 Ostrava 1955 D 0:30:55,7 0:09:59,3

28. Žebrák Zbyněk 50 Lepus.cz 1971 C 0:31:11,7 0:10:15,3

29. Sněhota Milan 11 SK OB Ostrava 1972 B 0:31:11,8 0:10:15,4

30. Rinka Erich 23 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:33:44,4 0:12:48,0

31. Rúliková Miluše 123 VŠB - TU 1988 ZA 0:34:43,1 0:13:46,7

32. Rigo David 47 VŠB - TU 1983 A 0:34:43,2 0:13:46,8

33. Pelikánová Jana 103 Ostrava 1995 ZA 0:34:49,1 0:13:52,7

34. Burian Tomáš 1 Ostrava 1990 A 0:36:11,3 0:15:14,9
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3 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Turek Vojtěch 38 SSK Vitkovice 2006 CH3 0:10:48,8

2. Kubík Matyáš 46 SSK Vitkovice 2005 CH3 0:12:14,0 0:01:25,2

3. Řepka Michal 42 SK OB Ostrava 2005 CH3 0:12:29,6 0:01:40,8

4. Jeziorski Pavel 52 Píšť 2006 CH3 0:12:43,7 0:01:54,9

5. Balážová Anna 20 Baláž Extreme Team 2009 D3 0:14:11,4 0:03:22,6

6. Pavlová Eliška 122 SK OB Ostrava 2006 D3 0:14:15,7 0:03:26,9

7. Štětínská Tereza 113 SK OB Ostrava 2007 D3 0:14:18,2 0:03:29,4

8. Vytisk Alfons 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 0:14:20,4 0:03:31,6

9. Menzel Antonín 36 SK OB Ostrava 2007 CH3 0:14:25,1 0:03:36,3

10. Smola Josef 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 0:15:38,0 0:04:49,2

11. Menzel František 37 SK OB Ostrava 2010 CH3 0:15:51,2 0:05:02,4

12. Vojkůvková Hana 114 MOV 2006 D3 0:15:59,0 0:05:10,2

13. Berger Tomáš 53 SK OB Ostrava 2010 CH3 0:16:22,1 0:05:33,3

14. Mika Pavel 30 Vyškovice 1951 E 0:16:46,1 0:05:57,3

15. Beskydský Dědek 31 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 0:19:09,3 0:08:20,5

16. Olšanský Antonín 27 Sokol Hrabůvka 1946 E 0:20:20,6 0:09:31,8

17. Sochocký Miloš 29 Ostrava 1945 E 0:31:32,8 0:20:44,0

18. Sochacká Libuše 111 Ostrava 1945 E 0:35:25,8 0:24:37,0

19. Stuchlý Václav 49 Ostrava Výškovice 1940 E 0:36:43,4 0:25:54,6
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6 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Indra Daniel 8 SSK Vitkovice 2004 A 0:20:56,4

2. Buba Michal 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:22:31,2 0:01:34,8

3. Zádrapa Petr 45 Ostrava 2005 A 0:23:25,1 0:02:28,7

4. Šlahař Josef 5 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 A 0:24:02,0 0:03:05,6

5. Brož Petr 70 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:24:43,8 0:03:47,4

6. Kolek Daniel 39 Ostrava 1999 A 0:25:14,7 0:04:18,3

7. Londa Jiří 10 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:25:29,8 0:04:33,4

8. Rigo David 47 VŠB - TU 1983 A 0:34:43,2 0:13:46,8

9. Burian Tomáš 1 Ostrava 1990 A 0:36:11,3 0:15:14,9

6 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jeziorski Piotr 51 Píšť 1978 B 0:23:06,8

2. Indra Marek 14 Runisáci 1972 B 0:25:17,7 0:02:10,9

3. Georgiou David 44 Ostrava 1977 B 0:30:01,5 0:06:54,7

4. Sněhota Milan 11 SK OB Ostrava 1972 B 0:31:11,8 0:08:05,0

6 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:22:24,5

2. Baláž Roman 115 Baláž Extreme Team 1965 C 0:23:49,1 0:01:24,6

3. Sochor Tomáš 16 OB Havířov 1963 C 0:27:06,1 0:04:41,6

4. Dvorský Ladislav 18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:27:14,8 0:04:50,3

5. Mielec Jaromír 17 SK Zárubek 1969 C 0:27:32,5 0:05:08,0

6. Žebrák Zbyněk 50 Lepus.cz 1971 C 0:31:11,7 0:08:47,2

6 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Collen Malcolm 24 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:25:50,8

2. Groš Štefan 26 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 D 0:29:33,9 0:03:43,1

3. Štefek Zdeněk 21 Ostrava 1955 D 0:30:55,7 0:05:04,9

4. Rinka Erich 23 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:33:44,4 0:07:53,6
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6 km - ŽENY DO 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Otevřelová Kristýna 105 Colurbia Čeladná 1987 ZA 0:24:24,0

2. Horváthová Katrin 146 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 1999 ZA 0:26:19,8 0:01:55,8

3. Lippová Zuzana 102 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:27:13,2 0:02:49,2

4. Fiendelová Benedinka 104 Ostrava 2000 ZA 0:27:31,2 0:03:07,2

5. Káňová Pavlína 101 Ostrava 1997 ZA 0:30:23,6 0:05:59,6

6. Rúliková Miluše 123 VŠB - TU 1988 ZA 0:34:43,1 0:10:19,1

7. Pelikánová Jana 103 Ostrava 1995 ZA 0:34:49,1 0:10:25,1

6 km - ŽENY 36 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Drastichová Magdaléna 107 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 ZB 0:23:52,5

2. Legerská Hana 140 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 0:24:48,1 0:00:55,6

3. Rinková Radka 116 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:28:56,3 0:05:03,8

6 km - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Georgiou Lucie 112 Ostrava 1976 ZC 0:28:23,9

3 km - DOROSTENCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Turek Vojtěch 38 SSK Vitkovice 2006 CH3 0:10:48,8

2. Kubík Matyáš 46 SSK Vitkovice 2005 CH3 0:12:14,0 0:01:25,2

3. Řepka Michal 42 SK OB Ostrava 2005 CH3 0:12:29,6 0:01:40,8

4. Jeziorski Pavel 52 Píšť 2006 CH3 0:12:43,7 0:01:54,9

5. Menzel Antonín 36 SK OB Ostrava 2007 CH3 0:14:25,1 0:03:36,3

6. Menzel František 37 SK OB Ostrava 2010 CH3 0:15:51,2 0:05:02,4

7. Berger Tomáš 53 SK OB Ostrava 2010 CH3 0:16:22,1 0:05:33,3
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3 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vytisk Alfons 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 0:14:20,4

2. Smola Josef 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 0:15:38,0 0:01:17,6

3. Mika Pavel 30 Vyškovice 1951 E 0:16:46,1 0:02:25,7

4. Beskydský Dědek 31 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 0:19:09,3 0:04:48,9

5. Olšanský Antonín 27 Sokol Hrabůvka 1946 E 0:20:20,6 0:06:00,2

6. Sochocký Miloš 29 Ostrava 1945 E 0:31:32,8 0:17:12,4

7. Sochacká Libuše 111 Ostrava 1945 E 0:35:25,8 0:21:05,4

8. Stuchlý Václav 49 Ostrava Výškovice 1940 E 0:36:43,4 0:22:23,0

3 km - DOROSTENKY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Balážová Anna 20 Baláž Extreme Team 2009 D3 0:14:11,4

2. Pavlová Eliška 122 SK OB Ostrava 2006 D3 0:14:15,7 0:00:04,3

3. Štětínská Tereza 113 SK OB Ostrava 2007 D3 0:14:18,2 0:00:06,8

4. Vojkůvková Hana 114 MOV 2006 D3 0:15:59,0 0:01:47,6
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